ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 8045
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: GUJRANWALA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

8045-E-6-1396
8045-E-6-1397
8045-E-9-1380
8045-E-9-1383
8045-E-9-1385
8045-E-9-1387
8045-E-9-1388
8045-E-9-1389
8045-E-9-1390
8045-E-9-1391
8045-E-10-1379

HASSAN NISAR
ARHAM HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MOHID ASAD

MIAN KAMAL ANJUM
ABDUL NAFAYH
HASSAN IRFAN
MUHAMMAD OWAIS
KHIZER LONE
HUSSAIN SARWAR

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME

NISAR AHMAD

WAQAS BUTT

TARIQ SAEED

EHSAN ZAFAR

ASAD MASOOD

ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD HANNAN
KHURRAM LONE
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6

O VW VU VU VU VU VU VU o

=
o

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

70
62
62
30
47
24
74
66
70
78
24

TOTAL

77.78%
68.89%
68.89%
33.33%
52.22%
26.67%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
26.67%
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