ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 8045

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: GUJRANWALA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
8045-E-6-1396	HASSAN NISAR	NISAR AHMAD	6	90	70	77.78%
8045-E-6-1397	ARHAM HAMEED	WAQAS BUTT	6	90	62	68.89%
8045-E-9-1380	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR	TARIQ SAEED	9	90	62	68.89%
8045-E-9-1383	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	EHSAN ZAFAR	9	90	30	33.33%
8045-E-9-1385	MOHID ASAD	ASAD MASOOD	9	90	47	52.22%
8045-E-9-1387	MIAN KAMAL ANJUM	ABDUL GHAFFAR	9	90	24	26.67%
8045-E-9-1388	ABDUL NAFAYH	MUHAMMAD UMAR	9	90	74	82.22%
8045-E-9-1389	HASSAN IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	9	90	66	73.33%
8045-E-9-1390	MUHAMMAD OWAIS	MUHAMMAD HANNAN	9	90	70	77.78%
8045-E-9-1391	KHIZER LONE	KHURRAM LONE	9	90	78	86.67%
8045-E-10-1379	HUSSAIN SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	10	90	24	26.67%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

11

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.